AGENDA

COLUMBIANA COUNTY
COMMISSIONERS MEETING

March 20, 2019
9:00 A.M.

Call to Order/Roll Call/Prayer/Pledge of Allegiance: Mary Jo Bruinooge

Approval of Minutes of March 13, 2019 & Bills as presented
Travel: 3
Then & Now: 17

Amended Certificate/ Appropriations CERTIFY
Development $87,318.00
Comnuissioners
Juvenile
Water & Sewer

Committee Reports/Correspondence

New Business:

APPROFPRIATE

$87,318.00
$2,663.31
$3,535.00
$25,000.00

Approve Fund Transfer A00-S01-E-1460 to D01-D01-R-0606, EPA Tipping Fees
Permission to Use Courthouse Parking Lot, Lisbon Alumni Association
Approve Memorandum of Understanding Carroll County 9-1-1

Approve Voluntary Benefits Letter to Colonial
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Adjourn




